
8 ETAPA CIRCUITO UNIFICADO DE TREKKING 2024
MARECHAL DEODORO - AL 28.9.2024

TREKKING PARADISE

ALICIA MELO DOS SANTOS
Star Trekking Improváveis
Circuit : FAST (#1) 
Temps : 3:55:58 [Points : 8]

48/55 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. APUAMA FIRE 1:37:51 [8]
2. LIONS STÔRM 1:39:21 [8]
3. MATUTOS CAVEIRA 1:42:21 [8]

1. 31 00:19:42  [1]
2. 32 00:14:33 00:34:15  [1]
3. 36 00:24:26 00:58:41  [1]
4. 38 00:31:09 01:29:50  [1]
5. 40 00:23:48 01:53:38  [1]
6. 41 00:32:39 02:26:17  [1]
7. 42 00:14:48 02:41:05  [1]
8. 43 00:21:13 03:02:18  [1]
9. 999 00:53:40 03:55:58
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